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APPENDIX A.1 
Pricing for SHARE 

For Public Sector Procurement Consulting Services contractor shall quote participating SHARE Entities 
the rates and/or discount required for a custom implementation of the services specified by the RFP.  
Contractor’s proposed rate chart (hourly) for the labor categories/ skill sets for Public Sector Procurement 
Consulting related positions and services are found below. 

 Procurement No.: NCT 2021-083 
Respondent 

Name: 

Item Hourly Rate 

1. 

Notes: 

Public Sector Procurement Consulting Services Rate Chart - SHARE Cooperative Purchasing Program  
Description 

 

Executive Leadership 

Purchasing Manager Sr. 

Procurement Educator & Trainer 

2. 

3. 

Purchasing Assistance 

Procurement Specialist 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

$147.00 

Rate Chart (Firm/Organization) 

$118.00 

$84.00 

$77.00 

$77.00 

Procurement Technician 

Procurement Trainer 

Fairness Monitoring & Advising 

Administration 

$77.00 

$77.00 

$73.00 

$52.00 

Simplar Sourcing Solutions LLC 
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